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The Energy Community Secretariat      Name of the event

01/01/2020 Wednesday 01/02/2020 Saturday 01/03/2020 Sunday 01/04/2020 Wednesday 01/05/2020 Friday 01/06/2020 Monday
02/01/2020 Thursday 02/02/2020 Sunday 02/03/2020 Monday 02/04/2020 Thursday 02/05/2020 Saturday 02/06/2020 Tuesday
03/01/2020 Friday 03/02/2020 Monday 03/03/2020 Tuesday 03/04/2020 Friday 03/05/2020 Sunday 03/06/2020 Wednesday
04/01/2020 Saturday 04/02/2020 Tuesday 04/03/2020 Wednesday 04/04/2020 Saturday 04/05/2020 Monday 04/06/2020 Thursday
05/01/2020 Sunday 05/02/2020 Wednesday 05/03/2020 Thursday 05/04/2020 Sunday 05/05/2020 Tuesday 05/06/2020 Friday
06/01/2020 Monday 06/02/2020 Thursday 06/03/2020 Friday 06/04/2020 Monday 06/05/2020 Wednesday 06/06/2020 Saturday
07/01/2020 Tuesday 07/02/2020 Friday 07/03/2020 Saturday 07/04/2020 Tuesday 07/05/2020 Thursday 07/06/2020 Sunday
08/01/2020 Wednesday 08/02/2020 Saturday 08/03/2020 Sunday 08/04/2020 Wednesday 08/05/2020 Friday 08/06/2020 Monday
09/01/2020 Thursday 09/02/2020 Sunday 09/03/2020 Monday 09/04/2020 Thursday 09/05/2020 Saturday 09/06/2020 Tuesday
10/01/2020 Friday 10/02/2020 Monday 10/03/2020 Tuesday 10/04/2020 Friday 10/05/2020 Sunday 10/06/2020 Wednesday
11/01/2020 Saturday 11/02/2020 Tuesday 11/03/2020 Wednesday 11/04/2020 Saturday 11/05/2020 Monday 11/06/2020 Thursday
12/01/2020 Sunday 12/02/2020 Wednesday 12/03/2020 Thursday 12/04/2020 Sunday 12/05/2020 Tuesday 12/06/2020
13/01/2020 Monday 13/02/2020 Thursday 13/03/2020 Friday 13/04/2020 Monday 13/05/2020 Wednesday 13/06/2020 Saturday
14/01/2020 Tuesday 14/02/2020 Friday 14/03/2020 Saturday 14/04/2020 Tuesday 14/05/2020 Thursday 14/06/2020 Sunday
15/01/2020 Wednesday 15/02/2020 Saturday 15/03/2020 Sunday 15/04/2020 Wednesday 15/05/2020 Friday 15/06/2020 Monday
16/01/2020 Thursday 16/02/2020 Sunday 16/03/2020 Monday 16/04/2020 Thursday 16/05/2020 Saturday 16/06/2020 Tuesday
17/01/2020 Friday 17/02/2020 Monday 17/03/2020 Tuesday 17/04/2020 Friday 17/05/2020 Sunday 17/06/2020 Wednesday
18/01/2020 Saturday 18/02/2020 Tuesday 18/03/2020 Wednesday 18/04/2020 Saturday 18/05/2020 Monday 18/06/2020 Thursday
19/01/2020 Sunday 19/02/2020 Wednesday 19/03/2020 Thursday 19/04/2020 Sunday 19/05/2020 Tuesday 19/06/2020 Friday
20/01/2020 Monday 20/02/2020 Thursday 20/03/2020 Friday 20/04/2020 Monday 20/05/2020 Wednesday 20/06/2020 Saturday
21/01/2020 Tuesday 21/02/2020 Friday 21/03/2020 Saturday 21/04/2020 Tuesday 21/05/2020 Thursday 21/06/2020 Sunday
22/01/2020 Wednesday 22/02/2020 Saturday 22/03/2020 Sunday 22/04/2020 Wednesday 22/05/2020 Friday 22/06/2020 Monday
23/01/2020 Thursday 23/02/2020 Sunday 23/03/2020 Monday 23/04/2020 Thursday 23/05/2020 Saturday 23/06/2020 Tuesday
24/01/2020 Friday 24/02/2020 Monday 24/03/2020 Tuesday 24/04/2020 Friday 24/05/2020 Sunday 24/06/2020 Wednesday
25/01/2020 Saturday 25/02/2020 Tuesday 25/03/2020 Wednesday 25/04/2020 Saturday 25/05/2020 Monday 25/06/2020 Thursday
26/01/2020 Sunday 26/02/2020 Wednesday 26/03/2020 Thursday 26/04/2020 Sunday 26/05/2020 Tuesday 26/06/2020 Friday
27/01/2020 Monday 27/02/2020 Thursday 27/03/2020 Friday 27/04/2020 Monday 27/05/2020 Wednesday 27/06/2020 Saturday
28/01/2020 Tuesday 28/02/2020 Friday 28/03/2020 Saturday 28/04/2020 Tuesday 28/05/2020 Thursday 28/06/2020 Sunday
29/01/2020 Wednesday 29/02/2020 Saturday 29/03/2020 Sunday 29/04/2020 Wednesday 29/05/2020 Friday 29/06/2020 Monday
30/01/2020 Thursday 30/03/2020 Monday 30/04/2020 Thursday 30/05/2020 Saturday 30/06/2020 Tuesday
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Second Group Meeting: 
Data&Methodology

Optional Third Group 
Meeting

Fourth Group Meeting: 
Results and Draft Prelim. List

Data Valid&Scen&Method. Report



THANK YOU
FOR YOUR ATTENTION
Adam.Balogh@energy.community.org

www.energy-community.org
Ener_Community

/company/energy-community

/Ener.Community

/EnergyCommunityTV

GET IN TOUCH
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